14
C8SR10
Series
All Metal Exit Sign
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:
Prepared by:

347Vac and 6V to 24Vdc input
� CSA certified, meets or exceeds C860 requirements
Ordering Information
Power Consumption
Model AC Specs DC Specs
AC standard red legend
AC/DC standard red legend
AC/DC special red legend
Self-powered red legend
120 to 347Vac
120 to 347Vac
120/277/347Vac
120 to 347Vac
Less than 1.5W
Less than 1.5W
Less than 2.5W
Less than 3W
-
6 to 24Vdc
36, 48 or 120Vdc
Ni-Cd battery
-
Less than 1.5W
Less than 2.5W
Min. 60 or 120 minutes
EXAMPLE: C8SR10W-U
Wire Guards
Dimensions
460.0057-E Montage mural
460.0048-E Montage en bout
460.0058-E Montage au plafond
Made in Canada
Series Colour Supply and Voltage Options
C8SR10= universal mounting SORTIE face W= factory white
B= black
G = grey
Other colours available.
Consult your sales representative.
-U= universal voltage 120/347Vac,
6/12/24 Vdc
-I= autonome 120/347Vac
-EM120-2W= 120Vac 120Vdc 2 wires
-U36= 120/277/347Vac, 36Vdc
-U48= 120/277/347Vac, 48Vdc
-U120= 120/347Vac, 120Vdc
-I2= autonome120/347Vac, 120Vdc, 120min
-TP= tamper screws
-VRSTP= polycarbonate screen with anti-vandal tamper screws
990-0119-E = tamper proof screws
*One bit per order.